**** PLEASE NOTE:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 11/27/13

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2258946 | BM NOTES SOFTWARE

BUYER  JAERI

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

205- 56- 058138

205- 56- 058138

205- 56- 058138

205- 56- 058138

205- 56- 058138

ELLIS
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT

SOFTWARE LI CENSE:
| BM SMARTCLOUD NOTES AUTHORI ZED USER

CDW GOVERNMENT LLC.

BRAND: MODEL :
BEST METHODS LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
DATASKI LL, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

SOFTWARE LI CENSE:
| BM SMARTCLOUD NOTES AUTHORI ZED USER

BEST METHODS LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
DATASKI LL, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :
CDW GOVERNMENT LLC.

BRAND: MODEL :

SOFTWARE LI CENSE:
| BM SMARTCLOUD NOTES AUTHORI ZED USER

BEST METHODS LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
DATASKI LL, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :
CDW GOVERNMENT LLC.

BRAND: MODEL :

SOFTWARE LI CENSE:
| BM CONTENT MANAGER | MAGEPLUS WORK-

DATASKI LL, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :
BEST METHODS LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

CDW GOVERNMENT LLC.
BRAND: MODEL :

SOFTWARE LI CENSE:

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 11/27/13

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

Uumm

L

T P T ETET T T T DT D LT

25.

29.

55.

267.

133.

141.

142.

* Kk kk

80000

68000

80000

. 00000

. 01000

07000

. 00000

. 01000

. 81000

64000

54000

14000



00006

00007

00008

00009

00010

205-56- 058138

205-56- 058138

205-56- 058138

205-56- 058138

205-56- 058138

| BM SAMETI ME STANDARD AUTHORI ZED USER
DATASKI LL, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :
BEST METHCDS LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
CDW GOVERNMVENT LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SOFTWARE LI CENSE:
| BM DOM NO ENTERPRI SE SERVER PROCESSOR

DATASKI LL, | NC.
BRAND:

MODEL :
BEST METHODS LLC
BRAND: MODEL :
CDW GOVERNMVENT LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

SOFTWARE LI CENSE:
I'BM LOTUS WORKFLOW USER ANNUAL SW

DATASKI LL, | NC.
BRAND:

MODEL :
BEST METHODS LLC
BRAND: MODEL :
CDW GOVERNMVENT LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

SOFTWARE LI CENSE:
I'BM HOST ACCESS CLI ENT PACKAGE FOR

DATASKI LL, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :
BEST METHCDS LLC

BRAND: MODEL :
CDW GOVERNMENT LLC

BRAND: MODEL :

SOFTWARE LI CENSE:
| BM CONTENT MANAGER | SERI ES AUTHORI ZED

DATASKI LL, | NC.
BRAND:

MODEL :
CDW GOVERNMVENT LLC
BRAND: MODEL :
BEST METHODS LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

SOFTWARE LI CENSE:
| BM NOTES CLI ENT DOMNLOAD

CDW GOVERNMENT LLC
BRAND: MODEL :

T r¥rEF T T T T PTELTLTETLTTTITCLE

12.

12.

12.

10.

10.

10.

18.

18.

19.

44.

45.

47.

104.

108.

110.

10000

68000

90000

12000

61000

76000

18000

57000

23000

46000

42000

43000

35000

62000

52000

. 00000



BEST METHODS LLC EA $ . 00000

BRAND: MODEL :
DATASKI LL, I NC. EA $ . 01000
BRAND: MODEL :



